accepted on combinations of Types A and B. 
All bidders may secure specifications for rein-
forced concrete pipe sewers, Type B, on request. 

The time allowed for completing the above 
work will be two hundred and fifty (250) work-
inc days. 

The amount of security required will be Fifty-
six Thousand ($56.000) Dollars. 

NO. 3. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 
SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN 46TH 
ST. (NATIONaI, AVE.), FROM POLK AVE. 
TO T-TGYES AVE.: 45TH ST. (DEWITT ST.). 
FRONT POLK AVE. TO HAYES AVE.: 44TH 
CT. (BENZ—\ ITN S'T.). FROM POLK AVE. 
TO H\YFS AVE.- 43RD ST.